

Town of Apple Valley Development Advisory Board Meeting Application



The Development Advisory Board meets at 1:30 p.m., each Thursday in Conference Room 1 at the Development Services Building. Upon your arrival, please check-in at the Planning counter.

Meeting date you are requesting: (Thursdays)		
The deadline for application submittal is 5:00 p.m. on the Monday immediately preceding the Thursday meeting date, or 5 projects, whichever comes first. Has this project been considered previously by the Development Advisory Board?		
Contact person:	Phone: _()	
Email:	Fax:	
Description of project:		
To assist staff members with the project, it is plans	s recommended to provide basic conceptual site	
Development Advisory Board Contact List:		
Planning, Planner of the Day Building & Safety, Patrick Carroll	240-7000; ext. 7200 240-7000, ext. 7121	
Public Works, Mike Molanari	240-7000, ext. 7121 240-7000, ext. 7504	
Economic Development, Orlando Acevedo	240-7000, ext. 7915	
Engineering, Richard Pederson	240-7000, ext. 7352	
Fire District, Brian Pachman	247-7618	
Liberty Utilities, Greg Miles Southern California Edison	247-6484 951-3275, ext. 13275	
Southern California Water	247-3391	
San Bernardino County Airport	247-2371	
- -		

Please be aware that, although the Town will make every effort to have all DAB members present at each meeting, at times this is not possible. A property owner or developer considering building in Apple Valley is responsible to contact all applicable agencies to obtain their standards and requirements for construction. Each of the Departments, Divisions, and Agencies noted above should be contacted before submitting plans to the Town of Apple Valley for Plan Check.

Return this completed application to the Planning Division via fax (760)240-7399.